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BlackRock, Inc. | 20254F12 F | £74TE HoARE R HELTETEEY 90,000 | 2025412 H 2 H $9.0858 $104,850.6400 2,532,000
2H FTETE HoAt B R FEETAETEAY 138,000 | 2025412 H 2 H $9.1112 $161,395.0200 2,394,000
TTETE HoAt B R EITAETEGY 14,000 | 2025412 H2 H $9.0971 $16,330.7000 5,166,000
TTETHE HoAt B R EITAETEGY 110,000 | 2025412 H 2 H $9.0973 $128,326.4900 5,276,000
TTETE HoAt B R EITAETEGY 60,000 | 2025412 H 2 H $9.1027 $545,459.3400 5,336,000
TETE A A SINSTAET EAY 12,000 | 2025412 H 2 H $9.0983 $109,038.4800 5,348,000
TETE HAA A ST T EAY 760,000 | 2025412 H 2 H $9.0980 | $6,905,594.3700 6,108,000
LA HoAt Rl o STIIPTAETHEY 272,000 | 2025412 § 2 H $9.0979 | $2,471,448.5200 6,380,000
LA HoAt R o ST THEY 54,000 | 2025412 § 2 H $9.0989 $490,733.1400 6,434,000
LA HoAt R o ST THEY 14,000 | 2025F 12 § 2 H $9.0986 $16,333.4000 6,448,000
LA HoAt R o ST THEY 110,000 | 20254F 12 H 2 H $9.1031 $128,414.0000 6,558,000
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